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Erkin Erikoinen (EK 2) 5.4.2015 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Hannu Töykkälä SALMI-BOW 198 255 192 225 223 215 1308 1422 19
2 Ilkka Nissinen ICE-BOW 216 205 243 240 237 209 1350 1410 10 12 12
3 Heikki Tikkanen ICE-BOW 232 191 237 256 222 187 1325 1409 14 13 1
4 Ville Laakkonen Veljmiehet 206 255 191 211 239 204 1306 1402 16 20 7
5 Tero Mikkonen PieBo 163 182 165 195 215 177 1097 1361 44 61 41
6 Jari Reinikainen ICE-BOW 235 199 213 183 189 205 1224 1308 14 114 53
7 Jani Kumpulainen PeBo 234 244 203 195 152 234 1262 1298 6 124 10 10
8 Antti-Matti Tikkanen ICE-BOW 227 188 218 195 199 202 1229 1289 10 133 19 9
9 Mikko Ahola MOSH 206 151 172 170 143 161 1003 1267 44 155 41 22

10 Tero Hyttinen PeBo 200 151 204 182 169 224 1130 1256 21 166 52 11
11 Janne Räty 7 - 10 Team 123 197 191 192 169 174 1046 1220 29 202 88 36
12 Juha Tossavainen ICE-BOW 143 169 201 217 118 162 1010 1148 23 274 160 72


